O PROTECT AND 55

Monroeville Police Department
Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call in Zone

Nature of Call

Medical Alarm

Back Pain

Cardiac Arrest

Possible Heart Attack

Carbon Monoxide Alarm

Dive Team Request

Violent Domestic

Elevator Rescue

Fall

Commercial Fire Alarm

Fire Alarm Reported False
Residential Fire Alarm
Commercial Structure Fire
Dumpster/Trash Compactor Fire
Residential Structure Fire
Standby for a Working Incident
Vehicle Fire

Hemorrhage

Accident with Entrapment
Accident with Injuries

Accident with Unknown Injuries
Natural Gas Inside Commercial
Natural Gas Inside Residence
Natural Gas Outside Bldg
Public Service Detail

Illness, Sickness, etc

Smoke Inside Commercial
Smoke Inside Residential
Smoke Outside Buildings
Traffic Control Detail
Transformer/Power Line Arcing
Unknown Odor Inside Residence
Check Welfare On Person

Total Calls Received
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Yo of Total

0.81
0.81
0.81
1.63
3.25
0.81
0.81
3.25
1.63
33.33
1.63
6.50
3.25
1.63
7.32
3.25
1.63
1.63
1.63
3.25
1.63
0.81
3.25
4.07
2.44
0.81
2.44
0.81
0.81
0.81
1.63
0.81
0.81

Total reported: 123

Report Includes:

All dates between *00:00:00 02/01/25" and *23:59:59 02/28/25", All nature of incidents, All cities, All types matching **f**,
All priorities, All agencies, All zones
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