



Monroeville Police Department

Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call in Zone

<u>Nature of Call</u>	<u>Total Calls Received</u>	<u>% of Total</u>
Medical Alarm	1	0.81
Back Pain	1	0.81
Cardiac Arrest	1	0.81
Possible Heart Attack	2	1.63
Carbon Monoxide Alarm	4	3.25
Dive Team Request	1	0.81
Violent Domestic	1	0.81
Elevator Rescue	4	3.25
Fall	2	1.63
Commercial Fire Alarm	41	33.33
Fire Alarm Reported False	2	1.63
Residential Fire Alarm	8	6.50
Commercial Structure Fire	4	3.25
Dumpster/Trash Compactor Fire	2	1.63
Residential Structure Fire	9	7.32
Standby for a Working Incident	4	3.25
Vehicle Fire	2	1.63
Hemorrhage	2	1.63
Accident with Entrapment	2	1.63
Accident with Injuries	4	3.25
Accident with Unknown Injuries	2	1.63
Natural Gas Inside Commercial	1	0.81
Natural Gas Inside Residence	4	3.25
Natural Gas Outside Bldg	5	4.07
Public Service Detail	3	2.44
Illness, Sickness, etc	1	0.81
Smoke Inside Commercial	3	2.44
Smoke Inside Residential	1	0.81
Smoke Outside Buildings	1	0.81
Traffic Control Detail	1	0.81
Transformer/Power Line Arcing	2	1.63
Unknown Odor Inside Residence	1	0.81
Check Welfare On Person	1	0.81

Total reported: 123

Report Includes:

All dates between `00:00:00 02/01/25` and `23:59:59 02/28/25`, All nature of incidents, All cities, All types matching `*f*`, All priorities, All agencies, All zones